
8.0 Classical Music:
Bach’s Brandenburg Conocéftos(irst of a series)
Busch Chamber PlayersConcerto No. 1 in F Major8.20 E. Power Biggs (organ)with Arthur Fiedler’s SinfoniettsConcerto No, 2 in B Flat Major
* HandelTito Schipa (tenor)Son Tutta Duolo ScaPlatti8.33 Joseph Szigeti (violin)Sonata in E Minor, K.304

Mozart8.42 Alexender Kipnis (bass)The Erl King Schubert8.46 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Variations on an _ OriginalTheme, Op. 21 No. 1
4 Brahms8.55 The Sheffield Choir
O Taste and See Goss

o. 7 Radio Revue
8.30 "Owen Foster and théDevil"
8.48 Dan Sullivan’s ShamrockBandn
The Shirt I Left Behind Me

;I’m Leaving TipperaryFare You Well Sweet Irish
Town
Shamus O’Brien

10. O Reverie
10.30 Close down

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. ONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30 Play, Orchestra, Play
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Jack Daly
10.30 Merry Melodies
11. 0-11,30 From the Langworth
Studios42.0 Lunch Music
2.0 pm. Two Schubert Impromp-
tus, played by Eileen JoyceIn E Flat Major, Op, 90, No, 2
Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 4

2138 "Theatre Rox"
2.256 This and That
3.0 Famous Conductors: Eugene
Ormandy condiicts the Philadel-
phia Orchestra
Emperor Waltz, Op. 437

Strauss
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 4 in A
Major Enesco

3.16 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 For the Old Folks
4.30 From the Hit Parades5.0 The Children’s Hour:
| Streamline Fairy Tales
5.15-5.30 Southern College SongsPresented by Johnny Long’s Or-chestra. The Duke UniversityMen’s Glee Club
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.12 Out of the Bag °

6.30 LONDON NEWS.
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Your Programme, Mr.Baridsman
Foden’s Motor Works Band
The Yeomen of the Guard
Massed Brass Bands
The Navy on Parade
Festivalla

7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 Rhumba ye CugatThe Rhumba King presents a
. Programme from South of the
Border
7.46 The Spotlight Is On8.0 "Bleak House"
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 A Ceremony of Carols. _
Presénted by the Morriston Bos’
Choir SeMaria Korchinska (harp)Ivor Sims (choirmaster)
9.40 Charles Laughton in "Mr.Pickwick’s Chris

Dickens
40. 0 Close down

WAT
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work10.0 "More Leaves from MyScrapbook." Talk by Miss CetilHull
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: world’sGreat -Opera Houses: Opera
House, Verona
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Opim. Harmony and Humotir
2.15 Music of Latin "America
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
315 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Bach Concertos
Concerto in D MinorSuite in D Minor
Concerto Grosso in D Major
Op 6; No. 5 Hande

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Childrén’s Hour: Nature
Night6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Local News Service
7.45 "The Hun Was My Host."An account of prisoner-of-warlife by R. H. Thomson, D.C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Horatius." A fantasy for broad-casting, freely adaptedby Pat-rick Dickenson from "The Laysof Ancient ome" by Lord
Macaulay

7.58 The. Kentueky. Minstrels.Passing By Purcell
The Promise of Life Cowen

8. 7 Masterpieces of Musicwith Thematic Hiustrations andComments by Professor V. E,
Galway, Mus.D.
Christmas Concerto in @GMinor Corelli
Shepherd’s Christmas Musiefrom "Christmas Oratorio"

; Bach.
8.42 PATRICIA THORN (mezzo-
soprano)
Dear Love Thou’rt Like 4Blossom :

O Wondrous Mystery of LoveSoft as a Zephyr Liszt
From the Studio

8.51 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Ricereare,

Bach arr. kenzewski
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.56 London Palladium Oreh-
estr \a
Palladium Memories ‘

170. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
14. 0 Londo News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

: "DUNEDI[GYO |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Pre-
lude
6. 0 Music for Eyeryman
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Musie
7.30 Band Music
8.0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orehestra

8.30 "Fly Away Paula"
8.45 Variety
9.0 Music of the Footlights
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Starlight" with VeraLynn
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

are, Se, 680 ke. 441m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 ALC.E. TALK: "Books for

|

the 6-12 Year Olds"
-9.20-9.30 Devotional Service
42. 0-2:0 p.m: Lunch Music
6.6 Children’s Hour, conducted
by Cousin Wendy
6.15-5.30 Variety Calling.
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7:30 Recital on Two Pianos by
Ethel Bartlett and Ray Roberte
son
Arrival of the Queen of Sheba.

Handel
Gavotte Gluck
Jesu Joy of Man’s Desiring
Sheep May Safely Graze

7.45 Science at Your Service:
_ "Beyond the Stratosphere; TheSun." Written and presented byDr. Guy Harris
8. 0 "How Green was My Val-
ley"
8.27. "ITMA"’ Tommy Hand-
ley’s Half Hour9.0 Overséas and N.Z. News

—

9.30 Supper Dance hy Charlig
Spivak and Orchestra a,
10. O Close down

Monday, December 23News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZD we1070 ke, 280 m.
MORNING:

0 London News
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session

rH
Current Ceiling PricesWe Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator

_10. O Real Romances: Big10.15 Three Generations
|10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Personality Programme
11, 5 Home Decorating Sessionby Anne Stewart 2

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB

fiappiness
Club (Joan)

%. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Jane
omen’s World (Marina)Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING:

Peter Dawson PresentsTreasure Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer CrosbyA Case for ClevelandThis Changing World, talkP. Martin-Smith
iok Carter
Hollywood

aerate— Editor, ennethelvin
Radio Playhouse

QO Telephone Quiz
O Youth Must Have itswing11. O Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close down
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Tonight, at 11.15, 4ZB bringsthe final broadcast of the popu-lar programmes, Mastets ofThree Quarter Time,
0 o£--wwee

263 nn tin
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe. Session
9.30 Currént Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Just WeTwo
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5&5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.140 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)

—

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Sessianwith Daphne3.0 Favourites in Song3.15 Music for Strings
3.45 With the Classics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)446 Organola
5. @ Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6.30 Popular Fallacies7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7415 Officer Crosby °

7.30 A Case for Clévelandi's So the Story Goes. 0 Nick Carter .
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots\9. 0 Radio Playhouse‘110. 0 Chuckles

aris _derry10.15 Strange ysteries10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430-ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
08. Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances"
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Christmas Gift session
(Mary)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s séssion5. 0 Travelling with Aunt
Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews70 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies8..0 Niok Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 o You Know?9, 7 adio Playhouse
10. 0 hanks for the Song10.30 its from the Showsit 4 Variety ProgrammeClose down

An outstanding dramatic fea-ture tonight from your local
commercial station, is the half-/hour play from The Radio Play-
house, at five niinutes past nine.

SID when ton.
MORNING:

6. 0 Landon News6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Bréakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricés
10. 0 Real Romances: Love Let
Me Go :

10.15 Three Generations
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 The Gréeniawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)

AFTERNOON:
Lunch HouP Tunes

|

12. 0
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 Rhumba Rhythms3.30 The King’s Men
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
1 pe0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport:bf Hackenschmidt7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer

Crashy,7.80 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Pb Shadow3. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. O© Footsteps of Fate10.15 The Telephone Quiz11.15 Masters of Three=Quarter

|

time (final broadcast)12. 0 Close down

2, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning Requést Ses-

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping Ses-
sion, conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances: Holidayfrom Marriage7.30 Man in the Dark7.45 A- Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.35 intermission Music
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. O Radio Playhouse
9.30 Questions and Answers
by Anne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star: Dick Todd9.45 The Greeniawns People
10. 0 Close down
1

Athalf past one to-day,Maryof 3ZB will give you valuable
advice in last minute Xmas
shopping in the Christmas gift
session:

Travelling with Aunt Daisyat five 0clock to-day from your
local ZB station This evening8
talk is on Honolulu, the Banyan
Tree, and Waikiki.


